
MsPrisilla L

Assistant Professor,

Department of Computer Science,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2012M.Phil St.Josephs College

COMPUTER 

APPLICATIONS

2011MCA Bishopheber College

PHYSICS 2008B.SC Holycrosscollege

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

190520317734

Details

DECEMBER 2019

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

JJ COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE

SIVAPURAM,PUDUKKO

TTAI

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

18-06-2012 31.03.2020

Teaching / Research Experience

7 7U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

7 7U.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:50:46PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

1

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 State level Conference on "Role Of IQAC In Quality Sustenance and Enhancement In Higher 

Education" sponsored by  organized by  at pudukkottai during 24/03/2019 to 24/03/2019.

1.

 National level Conference on "New Horizons in computer science" sponsored by  organized by  at 

pudukkottai during 27/01/2017 to 28/01/2017.

2.

 National level Conference on "National Conference on Emerging Trends in software 

Development" sponsored by  organized by  at Karikudi during 24/03/2016 to 24/03/2016.

3.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:50:46PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Publication in Journals -      1

"A  Novel Method for water irrigation system for paddy fields using ANN" published in 

International Journal of computer science and network (SELECT) Vol. , Issue No. , January 2013 

ISSN : ---.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(Prisilla L)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.12:50:46PM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

