MsPrisilla L

Assistant Professor, Department of Computer Science, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail:

Phone:

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Phil	COMPUTER SCIENCE	St.Josephs College	2012
MCA	COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	Bishopheber College	2011
B.SC	PHYSICS	Holy <mark>cr</mark> osscollege	2008

Cleared NET / SET : NET	Details 190520317734	Year of Passing DECEMBER 2019

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address <mark>of Institutio</mark> n	Design <mark>ati</mark> on	From	То
JJ COLLEGE OF ARTS AND	SIVAPU <mark>RAM,PUDU</mark> KKO	ASSISTANT	18-06-2012	31.03.2020
SCIENCE	TTAI	PROFESSOR		

Teaching / Research Experience	KA		
U.G.: 7 P.G.:		M.Phil. Ph.D.	

NISI DO

	h Guidanc			MII	VUS FA		
U.G. :	7	P.G. :	7	M.Phil. :		Ph.D.:	J

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	1
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0
l .		1

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

- . ;
- 1. State level Conference on "Role Of IQAC In Quality Sustenance and Enhancement In Higher Education" sponsored by organized by at pudukkottai during 24/03/2019 to 24/03/2019.
- 2. National level Conference on "New Horizons in computer science" sponsored by organized by at pudukkottai during 27/01/2017 to 28/01/2017.
- National level Conference on "National Conference on Emerging Trends in software Development" sponsored by organized by at Karikudi during 24/03/2016 to 24/03/2016.

"A Novel Method for water irrigation system for paddy fields using ANN" published in International Journal of computer science and network (SELECT) Vol., Issue No., January 2013 ISSN: ---.

